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GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
2. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BY THE CONTRACTOR
3. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING
4. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT CONTRACT DRAWINGS
5. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT ENGINEERS DRAWINGS
6. REPORT ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS AND DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT
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GROUND FLOOR FFL

±8.21m

SUSPENDED CEILING LEVEL

±10.7m

SOFFIT HEIGHT

±11.23mm

RIDGE HEIGHT

±12.83m

Existing Shed
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GROUND FLOOR FFL

±8.21m

SUSPENDED CEILING LEVEL

±10.7m

SOFFIT HEIGHT

±11.23mm

RIDGE HEIGHT

±12.83m

KEY PLAN
NTS

1

2
P210

3
P210

RM-00-04
Play /

Multipurpose
Room

91.6 sq m

RM-00-01
Meeting Room

15.0 sq m

RM-00-02
Accessible WC

4.7 sq m RM-00-03
WCs

9.1 sq m

RM-00-08
Circulation
13.5 sq m

2

P310

2

P311

3

P311

3

P310

RM-00-05
Kitchen
9.2 sq m

RM-00-06
Office

8.7 sq m

RM-00-07
Office

8.9 sq m

LEGEND:

SITE BOUNDARY

BRICK CLADDING

ROOF TILES
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